
INQUIRY NO.

ORDER NO.

TIPS SIZE

CONE SIZE  

/

INQUIRY..V1

CMYK

PAPER TYPE

QUANTITY

BOX PACKING

PRINTING EFFECT

ORDER DETAILS

PRODUCT DETAILS

900 CONES A BOX

DOG WALKER / QUARTER SIZE /
98 SIZE / KING SIZE

30 MM

CLIENT NAME

CHOOSE CONE SIZE AS BELOW:

TIPS/CRUTCH

DOG WALKER

30mm TIPS/CRUTCH

QUARTER SIZE 98 SIZE KING SIZE

EXAMPLE

BOX ASSEMBLED

44mm

70mm

44mm

84mm

44mm

98mm

44mm

109mm

24mm

31.5mm

78mm

34.5mm

OUTSIDE STICKER
WRAPPED ON TIPS

THIS 3D MOCK UP IS JUST 
AN EXAMPLE AND NOT AN ACTUAL

印在铝箔贴纸上


